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Chaegeable to Pabt I.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS.

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1894-95.

£
ote No. 94.—Purchase of Native Lands 700

Item. MINISTER OF LANDS. £

VOTE No. 94.
Purchase of Native Lands —Balance of £4,000 recommended by West Coast

Commissioner to be expended on fencing Native
reserves at Waihi (A.-5a, 1884) ... ... "00

Total—Vote No. 94 ... ... j 700

TOTAL CLASS VI. 700

Vote No. 95.—Telegraph Extension

1894-95.

£
31,000

Item.

POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS-
SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 95.
Telegraph Extension—

Instruments and Material
Poles and Arms
Telegraph Extension
New Cable

9,100
3,177

14,223
4,500

Total—Vote No. 95 ... 31,000

'OTAL CLASS VII. £31,000
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