Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS.

			18	894–95.
Vote	No. 94.—Purchase of Native Lands	•••		£ 700
Item.	MINISTER OF LANDS.		£	£
1	VOTE No. 94. Purchase of Native Lands— Balance of £4,000 recommended by West Coast Commissioner to be expended on fencing Native reserves at Waihi (A5a, 1884)		700	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 94			700
	TOTAL CLASS VI		. y	€700

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

]]	894-95.
rote	No. 95.—Telegraph Extension		•••	£ 31,000
tem.			£	£
1 2 3 4	POSTMASTER-GENERAL A SIONER OF TELEG VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION— Instruments and Material Poles and Arms Telegraph Extension New Cable		9,100 3,177 14,223 4,500	